Falkirk Archives (Archon Code: GB558)

FALKIRK ARCHIVES
Records of Churches

Christ Church, Falkirk, finding aid
Scottish Episcopal Church

Following an appeal in April 1862, about one hundred people promised to support the
building of an Episcopal Church for Falkirk. The land was given by William Forbes of
Callendar House, Falkirk and the foundation stone was laid on 18th May 1863. Sir Robert
Rowan Anderson, a leading Scottish architect of the nineteenth century — who was also an
Episcopalian — designed the Church. The building is large enough to seat 120 comfortably
but small and compact in design, thus not a huge drain on financial resources. The Church
was consecrated on 13th April 1864, having cost £1,350.

Reference Date Brief Description

Code

A2256.001 1864-1862 Register of Baptisms, Confirmations, Marriages
& Burials

A2256.002 1882-1911 Register of Baptisms, Confirmations, Marriages
& Burials

A2256.003 1919-1926 Register of Baptisms, Confirmations, Marriages
& Burials

A2256.004 1911-1930 Register of Baptisms Confirmations, Marriages
& Funerals

A2256.005 1920-1945 Baptism Register

A2256.006 1937-1987 Marriage Register

A2256.007 1904-1917 Register of Services

A2256.008 1917-1930 Register of Services

A2256.009 1931-1936 Register of Services

A2256.010 1936-1942 Register of Services

A2256.011 1942-1946 Register of Services

A2256.012 1946-1950 Register of Services

A2256.013 1951-1964 Register of Services

A2256.014 1964-1971 Register of Services

A2256.015 1971-1988 Register of Services

A2256.016 1988-2007 Register of Services

A2256.017 1998-2004 Annual General Meeting agendas, minutes and
accompanying reports

A2256.018 2006; 2008-09 Annual General Meeting agendas, minutes and
accompanying reports

A1373.001 07 Mar 1864-26 Oct 1931  Vestry minutes

A2256.019 1924 Handwritten copy of vestry minutes

A1373.002 29 Nov 1931-16 Nov 1959 Vestry minutes

A1373.003 10 Jan 1960-10 Oct 1989  Vestry minutes

Al1373.004 Vestry papers

A2256.020 1983 Vestry minutes and agendas. Also includes
review of wages and allowances and agenda for
Annual General Meeting.

A2256.021 1993; 1998-99 Vestry minutes, agendas and accompanying

papers and reports. Includes minutes of finance



A2256.022
A2256.023
A2256.024
A2256.025
A2256.026
A2256.027

A2256.028
A2256.029

A2256.030
A2256.031

A2256.032

A2256.033

A2256.034
A2256.035
A2256.036
A2256.037
A2256.038
A2256.039
A2256.040
A2256.041
A2256.042
A2256.043
A2256.044
A2256.045
A2256.046
A2256.047
A2256.048

A2170.001
A2170.002

A2170.003

2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005

Mar 2007
Jun - Dec 2009

Nov 2009
2010

2011

Dec 2009

1913-1945
1946-1991
1989
1992-94
1996-1998
1982-84
1991-1993
1992-1993
1994
1994
1993-1994
2005
2000
2004
2004-2005

31 May 2014
May 2014-Jun 2014

31 May 2014

Falkirk Archives (Archon Code: GB558)

sub-committee.

Vestry minutes and agenda

Vestry minutes and agendas

Vestry minutes and agendas

Vestry minutes and agendas

Vestry minutes and agendas

Vestry minutes, agendas and accompanying
papers and reports

Vestry minutes

Vestry minutes, agendas and accompanying
reports

Vestry minutes - confidential

Vestry minutes, agendas and accompanying
reports

Vestry minutes

Meeting of the West Forth Area Council, of the
Diocese of Edinburgh, agenda, minutes and
accompanying report

Annual accounts
Annual accounts
Annual accounts
Annual accounts
Annual accounts

Graph showing income and expenditure for
Christ Church

Summary of Accounts

Half year balance sheet

Notes on expenditure. Also includes treasurers
report and minutes of the finance sub-committee
Draft budget proposals for discussion by the
Finance Committee

Papers concerning the Free Will Offering
Scheme and the Scottish Episcopal Church
Community Fund Lent Appeal

Annual Financial Plan and Report

The Pastoral and Practical Care of Clergy.
Report by the Clergy Personnel Commission
detailing conditions of service.

Document detailing the responsibilities of the
vestry secretary

Papers and correspondence regarding the
Nyakinoni Clinic and Education Fund, supported
by Christ Church

Order of Service of 150th Anniversary Service
"The Bell' - Church Magazine, 150th Anniversary
Edition. Containing recollections of several
members of church

Invitation to 150th Anniversary Celebration at
Christ Church



