FALKIRK ARCHIVES

Records of Churches

Christ Church, Falkirk, finding aid

Scottish Episcopal Church

Following an appeal in April 1862, about one hundred people promised to support the building of an Episcopal Church for Falkirk. The land was given by William Forbes of Callendar House, Falkirk and the foundation stone was laid on 18th May 1863. Sir Robert Rowan Anderson, a leading Scottish architect of the nineteenth century – who was also an Episcopalian – designed the Church. The building is large enough to seat 120 comfortably but small and compact in design, thus not a huge drain on financial resources. The Church was consecrated on 13th April 1864, having cost £1,350.

Reference Code	Date	Brief Description
A2256.001	1864-1862	Register of Baptisms, Confirmations, Marriages & Burials
A2256.002	1882-1911	Register of Baptisms, Confirmations, Marriages & Burials
A2256.003	1919-1926	Register of Baptisms, Confirmations, Marriages & Burials
A2256.004	1911-1930	Register of Baptisms Confirmations, Marriages & Funerals
A2256.005	1920-1945	Baptism Register
A2256.006	1937-1987	Marriage Register
A2256.007	1904-1917	Register of Services
A2256.008	1917-1930	Register of Services
A2256.009	1931-1936	Register of Services
A2256.010	1936-1942	Register of Services
A2256.011	1942-1946	Register of Services
A2256.012	1946-1950	Register of Services
A2256.013	1951-1964	Register of Services
A2256.014	1964-1971	Register of Services
A2256.015	1971-1988	Register of Services
A2256.016	1988-2007	Register of Services
A2256.017	1998-2004	Annual General Meeting agendas, minutes and accompanying reports
A2256.018	2006; 2008-09	Annual General Meeting agendas, minutes and
A2230.010	2000, 2000-09	accompanying reports
A1373.001	07 Mar 1864-26 Oct 1931	Vestry minutes
A2256.019	1924	Handwritten copy of vestry minutes
A1373.002	29 Nov 1931-16 Nov 1959	Vestry minutes
A1373.003	10 Jan 1960-10 Oct 1989	Vestry minutes
A1373.004		Vestry papers
A2256.020	1983	Vestry minutes and agendas. Also includes review of wages and allowances and agenda for Annual General Meeting.
A2256.021	1993; 1998-99	Vestry minutes, agendas and accompanying papers and reports. Includes minutes of finance

		sub-committee.
A2256.022	2000	Vestry minutes and agenda
A2256.023	2001	Vestry minutes and agendas
A2256.024	2002	Vestry minutes and agendas
A2256.025	2003	Vestry minutes and agendas
A2256.026	2004	Vestry minutes and agendas
A2256.027	2005	Vestry minutes, agendas and accompanying
		papers and reports
A2256.028	Mar 2007	Vestry minutes
A2256.029	Jun - Dec 2009	Vestry minutes, agendas and accompanying
		reports
A2256.030	Nov 2009	Vestry minutes - confidential
A2256.031	2010	Vestry minutes, agendas and accompanying
		reports
A2256.032	2011	Vestry minutes
		,
A2256.033	Dec 2009	Meeting of the West Forth Area Council, of the
		Diocese of Edinburgh, agenda, minutes and
		accompanying report
		, , , ,
A2256.034	1913-1945	Annual accounts
A2256.035	1946-1991	Annual accounts
A2256.036	1989	Annual accounts
A2256.037	1992-94	Annual accounts
A2256.038	1996-1998	Annual accounts
A2256.039	1982-84	Graph showing income and expenditure for
		Christ Church
A2256.040	1991-1993	Summary of Accounts
A2256.041	1992-1993	Half year balance sheet
A2256.042	1994	Notes on expenditure. Also includes treasurers
		report and minutes of the finance sub-committee
A2256.043	1994	Draft budget proposals for discussion by the
		Finance Committee
A2256.044	1993-1994	Papers concerning the Free Will Offering
		Scheme and the Scottish Episcopal Church
		Community Fund Lent Appeal
A2256.045	2005	Annual Financial Plan and Report
A2256.046	2000	The Pastoral and Practical Care of Clergy.
		Report by the Clergy Personnel Commission
		detailing conditions of service.
A2256.047	2004	Document detailing the responsibilities of the
		vestry secretary
A2256.048	2004-2005	Papers and correspondence regarding the
		Nyakinoni Clinic and Education Fund, supported
10470 004	04.14	by Christ Church
A2170.001	31 May 2014	Order of Service of 150th Anniversary Service
A2170.002	May 2014-Jun 2014	'The Bell' - Church Magazine, 150th Anniversary
		Edition. Containing recollections of several
10470.000	04 Mars 004 4	members of church
A2170.003	31 May 2014	Invitation to 150th Anniversary Celebration at
		Christ Church